All new students or students who have been out of attendance for over 365 days
who i) apply for and enroll in a University of Phoenix bachelor's degree program;
(ii) have three year's work experience and (iii) apply for this Phoenix Bachelor's
Scholarship – June 2024 ("Scholarship") prior to the deadline and register and
post attendance in their first class between June 1 st , 2024 and June 30 th , 2024
" Initial Attendance Window") will receive a scholarship worth up to a maximum
of \$1,000 each, distributed over 20 courses.

Terms and Conditions	By applying for a University of Phoenix scholarship and/or accepting the scholarship award, the applicant and/or recipient agrees to the following terms and conditions. Failure to abide by any of the following terms and conditions shall result in either disqualification of the scholarship award or termination of the scholarship award.
	 All application submissions shall become the property of University of Phoenix, Inc. regardless of applicant being awarded the scholarship. In addition, applicant agrees to execute a University of Phoenix, Inc. Consent and Release Form and further agrees that University of Phoenix, Inc., and its affiliates may release the application and the information contained therein to its agents, contractors and related third parties for the purposes set forth below.
	Upon the submission of the application by applicant or the award of the